

S UP R E M E COUR T OF I N D I A
R ECO R D OF P R OC E E D I N G S

I.A.No. 2 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9 6 5 6 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 3 0 / 0 6 / 2 0 0 5 in WA No. 2 2 4 / 2 0 0 1 of The
HIGH COUR T OF K E R A L A AT E R N A K U L A M)

TAH S I L D A R , DE V I C O L A M Petitioner(s)
VE R S U S

TATA T EA LT D. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(appln. for implead ment)
(with office report)

Date: 2 4 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORA M :
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E H.K. S E M A
(IN CHAM B E R)

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. G. Pr a k a s h , Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mrs Manik K ar a nj a w a l a ,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Deepak,Adv.
M/S. T.T. K . Deepak & Co. ,Adv
Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

I.A.No. 2, application for implead ment is allowed.

(PA W A N KUMA R)
COURT MAS T E R

(ANAN D SIN G H)
COURT MAS T E R