

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 3/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 5767/2008

SUB COLLECTOR,DEVIKULAM & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K.V.PETER

Respondent(s)

(For intervention)

Date: 13/04/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jogy Scaria,Adv.
Mr. Reegan S., Adv.

For Applicant (s)

Ms. Deepti Sarin, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Sharma, Adv.
M/s. Karanjawala & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajit Pudussery,Adv.
Mr. K. Vijayan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this application for intervention be listed along with the
main matter before the appropriate Bench.
The Registry to proceed accordingly.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vishal Anand
Date: 2015.04.17
09:24:26 EAST
Reason: