

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 5768/2008

SUB.COLLECTOR,DEVIKULAM &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

G.MUNIYANDI &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. Nos. 5767/2008

C.A. No. 5769/2008

Date : 04/08/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.  
Mr. Jogy Scaria,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.  
  
Mr. Mohd. Hussain,Adv.  
Mr. D. S. Mahra,Adv.  
  
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.  
  
Mr. Ajit Pudussery,Adv.  
  
Ms. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.  
M/s T.T.K. Deepak & Co.,Adv.  
Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RAwait the return of the service of notice of alternative  
arrangement already issued to the respondent No. 3.

List again on 14.10.2015.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar